

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3270/2011

LANDBASE INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only C.A. No. 5440/11,14601/2015 are listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 5440/2011 (IV)

C.A. No. 14601/2015 (IV)

Date : 07-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Parties : Mr. Anip Sachthey, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.  
For M/s. ARS Associates, AOR  
  
Mr. G.C. Sayamsundar, Adv.  
For M/S. Dua Associates, AOR  
  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR  
  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR  
  
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR  
  
M/S. Dua Associates, AOR  
  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR  
  
Mr. Anmol Jassal, Adv.  
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after four weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
COURT MASTER

